Electric
Pow
er
1220 American Way Libertyville, IL 60048 USA
© Copyright Absolute Process Instruments, Inc. 11/04
Phone:Phone:800-942-0315800-942-0315
wwwwww.apicb.com.apicb.com

Dimensions 144 mm W x 144 mm H x 60 mm D
138 mm W x 138 mm H panel cutout
Order Codes (115/230 VAC powered)
A2000-H0-A0-P1-R0-L0-U0-W1 2 Analog & 2 Pulse Outputs,
MODBUS
A2000-H0-A0-P1-R1-L0-U0-W1 2 Analog & 2 Pulse Outputs, Data
Logging, MODBUS,
A2000-H0-A1-P1-R0-L0-U0-W1 4 Analog & 2 Pulse Outputs,
MODBUS
A2000-H0-A1-P1-R1-L0-U0-W1 4 Analog & 2 Pulse Outputs, Data
Logging, MODBUS
Optional Versions – Please contact factory
DC powered, LONWORKS interface, PROFIBUS-DP interface
A2000A2000 TTrrue RMS Power System Measurue RMS Power System Measurement and Loggingement and Logging
Highly Flexible
1 A or 5 A CT ratios, limit values, analog and pulse outputs
Event Monitoring
Datalogging option provides you with a clear-cut historical overview of causes